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POSICAO

              0,00               0,00 -    39.929.046,92      39.929.046,92Total:

PREV.INICIAL PREV.ATUALIZADA REC. A REALIZAR REC.REALIZADA

030100

UGE

99

SUB-ALINEAFR

12/2012

Total:               0,00               0,00 -    39.929.046,92      39.929.046,92

Total: -    39.929.046,92      39.929.046,92              0,00               0,00

              0,00               0,00 -    39.929.046,92      39.929.046,92Total:

Outras Receitas da

Administração Direta

Tribunal de Justiça Remuneração de
Outros  Depósitos
Bancários de

Recursos Não
Vinculados

Demais Receitas

13250299

19909999

              0,00

              0,00

              0,00

              0,00

-     2.361.690,37

-    37.567.356,55

      2.361.690,37

     37.567.356,55


